1CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 4'MD-124 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
B A S I C  E Q U I P M E N T  PA R T S  B R E A K D O W N
How to Order Your PartsPG 4
4' MULTI-DECK TALL 124
Units with LED LIGHTSPG 2-3
2CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 4'MD-124 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
B A S I C  E Q U I P M E N T  PA R T S  B R E A K D O W N
for Units with LED LIGHTS
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER QTY
Parts Breakdown Continued on Next Page >
4' MULTI-DECK TALL 124 with LED lights
CDI-572
CDI-929 4 40" LED LIGHTS CLEAR TUBE - TOP & MIDDLE MULTI-DECK
 CDI-911 1 LED CORD FOR TOP LINER LED LIGHTS
CDI-937 3 LED CORD FOR SHELF LED LIGHT
CDI-927 3 LED FEMALE WALL SOCKET
CDI-910 2 DRIVER FOR LED LIGHTS
CDI-912 1 RETAINER FOR LED PLUG
CDI-740 2 MALE PLUG YELLOW
CDI-741 2 FEMALE PLUG (SMALL) - YELLOW
CDI-200-4PIN 4 MALE & FEMALE PLUG IN RECEPTACLE FOR SHELF 4 PIN - quartz heater
CDI-200-5PIN 3 MALE & FEMALE PLUG IN RECEPTACLE FOR SHELF 5 PIN - lights
CDI-652-20 3 ELEMENT ROPE 800 WATTS  SHELF - 20"   208 VOLT WITH FOIL BACK  4' &8'  MULTI-DECK  E2-V -TALL
CDI-786-20-L-LED 3 4' & 8'MD - 20"   SHELVE COMPLETE- TALL- LEFT
CDI-777 1 QUARTZ HEATER TUBE - 400 WATT - 38 1/4" GOLD TOP - 4' * 8' MD-124
CDI-773 3 QUARTZ HEATER TUBE - 200 WATT - 38 1/4 GOLD - 208 VOLT FOR - UNDER THE SHELF
CDI-47 8 QUARTZ LAMP SOCKETS SET
CDI-683-T 1 LEXAN HEAT SHIELD/PRDUCT STOPPER  - TOP
CDI-683-T 3 LEXAN HEAT SHIELD/PRDUCT STOPPER  - SHELF
CDI-806-TALL 1 LEXAN HEAT SHIELD/PRODUCT STOPPER - BOTTOM DECK
CDI-895 15 3/4 SPACER WITH SCREW
CDI-1005-124 4' LOWER FRONT PANEL DOOR W/HINGED - POWDER COATED - FOR 4' MD TALL-124
CDI-383 1 CAUTION HOT LABEL  - ENGLISH - Large
CDI-383-S 1 CAUTION HOT LABEL  -  SPANISH - small
3CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 4'MD-124 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
B A S I C  E Q U I P M E N T  PA R T S  B R E A K D O W N
for Units with LED LIGHTS
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER QTY
4' MULTI-DECK TALL 124 with LED lights (cont.)
CDI-880 1 CAUTION HOT LABLE - HAND - SURFACE
CDI-1001 8 CAUTION : PACAKAGE IS HOT
CDI-1008 0 4' MD -BUMPER W/RETAINER
CDI-936-L 1 4' MD SOLID END - LEFT
CDI-936-R 1 4' MD SOLID END - RIGHT
CDI-249 4 SOLID STATE RELAYS
CDI-439 3 THERMO COUPLER SENSOR (PROBE)  72 "
CDI-10 1 FUSES, 15 AMP
CDI-15 1 HOLDER, FUSE
CDI-395 1 ROCKER SWITCH  WITH RED INDICATOR  LIGHT 17 AMP
CDI-572 1 POWER SWITCH - TYCO 40 AMP  (3 POLE) BLACK
CDI-611 1 POWER SWITCH - TYCO 30A AMP  (2 POLE) BLACK
CDI-651-4T-1 1 RED LION PXU  KEYPAD CONTROLLER -4'  MULTI-DECK-124 UNIT - ZONE 1 TOP SHELF
CDI-651-4T-2 1 RED LION PXU  KEYPAD CONTROLLER -4'  MULTI-DECK-124 UNIT - ZONE 2 - MIDDLE  SHELF
CDI-651-4T-3 1 RED LION PXU  KEYPAD CONTROLLER -4'  MULTI-DECK-124 UNIT - ZONE 3 - THIRD SHELF
CDI-651-4T-4 1 RED LION PXU  KEYPAD CONTROLLER -4'  MULTI-DECK-124 UNIT - ZONE 4 - BOTTOM DECK
CDI-809 4 CONTROLLER CLEAR COVERS- ALL UNITS
CDI-895 3/4 SPACER WITH SCREW FOR ALL UNITS
4CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 4'MD-124 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
Ordering Parts
Once you have located the part(s)
you need, please keep note of the
PART NUMBER. We will need to
know the exact part number to
ensure the correct items are ordered.
To begin your parts order, use either
method listed below:
1. Submit an Inquiry on our Website
This is the easiest way to ensure we
have all information for your part
order. Once we receive you request,
we will follow up with details, pricing,
and payment for the order.
(see adjacent example of the Parts
Inquiry Form page on our website)
2. Send us an Email
You may also send your Part Order
Inquiry to the email below. Please be
sure to include the part number(s) of
the items you need.
Once we have received your
inquiry, we will follow up with next
steps regarding your quote, payment
and delivery.
We accept major credit cards
(Visa, MasterCard, etc.). If you would
like to apply for an account we will
send you a credit application.
Stock parts usually ship 1 or 2 days
by UPS or FedEx. Specially
manufactured parts usually ship out
between 1-3 weeks.
Need Help locating part numbers?
call us at (800) 275-3159 and provide
the serial number for the unit you are
working. You may also email us with
your request
SUBMIT AN INQUIRY
PAYMENT & SHIPPING